
 

 

 

All prices are subject to change 
and subject to limited availability. 

claudia@cordrays.com 

We cut beef sides by your 
instruction. Get your beef cut and 
packaged for your unique needs.  
 $6.60 lb. Pre-cut weight  

1/8th of a Steer  
Each share contains standard 

cuts, individually wrapped, and 

$9.50 lb. 

Cordray’s Taxidermy 

Deer Shoulder
Mount

Shoulder $750 w/o panel
Mount

European
Mount

Deer $225 with 
walnut panel 

Antler
Mount

Tanned Deer   Hide   $125

Wild Hogs  Open 
Mouth

$950

Ducks All species $475

Gators 

 

 
 

 Rug

Head
Mount 

European 
Skull Mt.

Tanned Hide  $85 per ft.

Head & Neck 
Mount 

$1100

 10 ft & over $1800 

Bobcats $900 

Foxes 
Life size

$900

Squirrels $350

Cordray’s 
6708 County Line Rd, 

Ravenel,SC

Cordray Farms 
All Natural Beef 

Prices

 Products and Prices 
Beef Sides

Beef Shares

Skull $275

$825 with walnet 
panel & nameplate

Coyotes 

     Life size

Life size $1000

Life size

Otters $800Otters 

Beavers Life size $1000

Fish

Turkeys 

Life size

Burger Boxes

1/2 of a Steer  

weighs about 60 lbs.  

Each box holds 30 lbs. of burger. The 
price of each box is approximately 

$265.
 $8.50 lb.

Grilling Boxes
Each box holds 40 lbs. of steaks 

and burger. The price of each box 
is approximately $540.

 $11.50 lb.

Bass $400  Pan fish $225 
Replicas $25 per inch

$125

$250 ft; 9 ft & over $300ft. 
12 ft & over $450 ft.

$550; 10'& over $750; 
11'& over  $850
$500
10 ft & over $700 
 11 ft & over  $800

Hours vary. Check Facebook & 
www.cordrays.com for updated hours.

Hrs. 9 am to 8:30 pm Mon. - Sat., 
Sundays 6 pm to 8:30 pm. 

 Phone: 843.766.7922 
Taxidermy: 843.509.7720

Life Size Any Pose $1300 
Fan mount $200 

Life
Size

$375 per ft.;9'& over$475 ft; 

11'& over $650 per ft.

12'6'& over $750 per ft.

Lengths
rounded 

to 
nearest 
1/2 ft.

Claudia
Cross-Out



Wild Hogs
 

Skinning $40 Processing  $1.45 lb. 

Whole smoked hams $26

Sausage at venison prices.

No extra charge for loin roasts, chops, 
ribs, shoulder roasts, Boston butts and 
hams.

Skin, split & freeze for BBQ  $50 

Roasts & steaks: Neck, shoulder, loin & 
ham, steaks or roasts - No extra charge. 

Cubed steak: $2 per lb. 

FRESH SAUSAGE 

*SWEET, *ZESTY, OR *HOT TALIAN*
*BRATWURST  * MILD  *HOT
*MAPLE  *CHORIZO  *ONION

*CORDRAYBROTHERS*

GROUND BURGER 
Bulk 1.3 lb. chubs:

Flavored burger:
Jalapeno burger $1.65
Onion  burger $1.65
Bacon & Jalapeno burger $2.40 
Bacon & Onion Burger $2.40
Regular burger:
Bacon burger $1.75
15%.beef..trim 44¢
10% beef trim 38¢ 
5% beef trim 32¢ 
0% beef trim No charge

Patties:  Plain$1.80; Jalapeno $3.05;
Bacon $3.30; Onion $3.05; 
Bacon & Jal $3.80; Bac & Onion $3.80

Cordray’s – Custom Wildgame Processing
YOU GET YOUR MEAT BACK AT CORDRAY’S!

Venison Bacon : $6.50 lb.

Whole Smoked Hams - $26 each 

Pepperoni Sliced (1 lb.)- $6.50

Jerky: Classic (1.2lb.pks) $8.50 
Raging Cajun Whole Muscle Jerky (1lb green 
wt.) $13.50 pack

Little Smokies:  Plain $6.25; Cheese $6.50
Cheese & Jalapeno $6.75

Smoked Sausage $5.40

Kielbasa $5.40

Peppers & Cheddar  $6.25 
Cheddarwurst  $6.25

Summer Sausage: 3 lb. stick $9 
Short Stick, Plain (1.5 lb.) $6.50
Cheese Stick (1.5 lb.) $7
Hot & Cheesy (1.5 lb.) $7.25
Sweet & Spicy (1.5 lb. $7.50
Sliced? Add $4 per stick.
Snack Sticks:   Plain$ 6.25; BBQ $6.25; 
 Cheddar$6.75; Jala & Cheddar $6.75;

Bacon $6.25; Bacon with Cheese $6.75; 

Bacon with Cheese & Jalapeno $6.75

Skinning: Deer $35 
Caping: Deer $15 

 CUTTING & VACUUM PACKING

Whole Deer $1.45 per lb. 

Pieces $1.60 per lb.

SANDWICH FAVORITES 
Applewood Smoked  Sl. Ham 

Cordray’s  GOLD $6
Bacon & Cheddar   $6.50
Hot Bacon & Cheddar $6.50 

Breakfast Pinky Links - $3.85 lb. 
Large Links - $3.10 lb.
Sausage Patties - $3.10 lb. 
Bulk 1.3 lb. Chubs -$1.85 lb. 

All prices per 1lb.pack 
Meat Loaf (2 lb. loaf) - $5.50/2 lb. 

Salisbury Steaks (4 per pk.) $5.50 

 Alligators 

(sliced 1/2 lb. packs) $5.50 
Pastrami (sliced 1/2 lb. packs)$5.75

Hot Dogs  plain $5.75; Cheese $6.25; 

Cheese    & Jalapeno $6.50
Bologna  (sliced 1 lb. packs) $4.50 

Bologna With Cheese $5

Bologna With Cheese & Jalapeno $5 

 Salami (sliced 1 lb. packs) $4.50

Skinning $28 per ft. 
Tenderized Fillets $6.50 lb.
Bulk Sausage $5.00 lb.
Link Sausage or Patties $6 lb.
Alligator Jerky $8.50 lb. green wt.
Smoked Sausage or  Snack Sticks $8.75 lb.

With Cheese &  Jalapeno $9.25 lb
Summer Sausage $13, With Ch & Jal $15 stick
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